
Name

©
 P

ea
rs

on
 E

d
uc

at
io

n,
 In

c.
 4

22  Topic 1

Changing Places
Look at the chart. Something has happened to the 
place value of each starting number. Write the part that 
is missing in each row. Use the sample to help you.   

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8. 

 9. 

 10. 

11.

12. 

13.

Enrichment

1-1
En

ric
hm

en
t 1

-1

Starting Number

1,426

Change Place

2 tens less

Ending Number

1,406

73,458 3 thousands more

5 ones less 496,350

91,858 91,758

8,537 6 tens more

4 hundred thousands more 754,311

172,618 102,618

342 9,342

1 ten less 254,008

121,021 11 tens more

594,637 1 ten thousand more

3 thousands less 723,432

99,999 100,009

CA_AncTopic_1.indb   22 11/2/07   10:25:30 AM


