## **Changing Places**

Look at the chart. Something has happened to the place value of each starting number. Write the part that is missing in each row. Use the sample to help you.

	Starting Number	Change Place	Ending Number
1.	1,426	2 tens less	1,406
2.	73,458	3 thousands <i>more</i>	
3.		5 ones less	496,350
4.	91,858		91,758
5.	8,537	6 tens <i>more</i>	
6.		4 hundred thousands <i>more</i>	754,311
7.	172,618		102,618
8.	342		9,342
9.		1 ten <i>less</i>	254,008
10.	121,021	11 tens <i>more</i>	
11.	594,637	1 ten thousand <i>more</i>	
12.		3 thousands <i>less</i>	723,432
13.	99,999		100,009